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BKZ

floor duct Z-profile

=

Z-duct for separation of high-voltage and low-voltage cables

LGL 7x25

Continously hot galvanized (Sendzimir process) (DIN EN 10346)

ApTUKYN Product width length weight incl.

BKZ S 32 mm 3000 mm 2.20 kg show all inclusive accessoires

Product: Product
width: width
length: length
weight: weight
incl.: incl.

DETAILS / APPLICATIONS

32

30
8

22

CrpaHuua 1

[LaTa Bblgaym 29.06.2025. TexHM4eCKMe N3MEHEHUSA 1 NOTPELUHOCTU HE UCKJTKOYEHBI.



